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за упис у трећу годину студирања (школска 2024/2025. година)
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БОДОВА

Просечна оцена
X 3

1. 2022/0127 Младеновић Миљана 60,00 9,23
1. 2022/0141 Топаловић Срна 60,00 9,23
3. 2022/0130 Алексијевић Неда 60,00 9,13
4. 2022/0148 Симовић Теодора 60,00 9,12
5. 2022/0131 Фемић Тијана 60,00 9,00
6. 2022/0125 Роскић Анђела 60,00 8,93
7. 2022/0133 Рајковић Јован 60,00 8,83
8. 2022/0128 Миљојковић Катарина 60,00 8,77
9. 2022/0143 Зурковић Јефимија 54,00 8,70
9. 2022/0824 Милошевић Валентина 60,00 8,70
11. 2022/0145 Здравковић Исидора 54,00 8,58
12. 2022/0149 Ђорђевић Мина 60,00 8,57
13. 2022/0838 Болта Никола 60,00 8,55
14. 2022/0129 Радосављевић Николина 60,00 8,53
15. 2022/0142 Станојевић Александар 60,00 8,37
16. 2022/0139 Крамер Стефан 60,00 8,33
17. 2022/0140 Богдановић Јована 54,00 8,25
18. 2022/0122 Трговчевић Анастасија 60,00 8,22
19. 2022/0153 Лакић Ана 60,00 8,17
20. 2022/0137 Симић Анђела 52,00 8,03
21. 2022/0842 Танасковић Даница 62,00 7,97
22. 2022/0138 Алексић Анђела 54,00 7,95
23. 2022/0146 Стевановић Сара 60,00 7,88
24. 2022/0833 Андрић Јелена 48,00 7,87
25. 2022/0132 Раденовић Катарина 60,00 7,80
25. 2022/0806 Папан Сташа 60,00 7,80
27. 2022/0147 Билинац Ивана 60,00 7,73
28. 2022/0123 Цветановић Петра 48,00 7,60
29. 2022/0802 Зарић Јована 50,00 7,53
30. 2022/0823 Ковачевић Николина 56,00 7,52
31. 2022/0826 Јанковић Анђела 52,00 7,20
32. 2022/0866 Миладиновић Ања 50,00 7,17
33. 2022/0804 Симић Ленка 66,00 7,00
34. 2022/0815 Ћосовић Јована 48,00 6,98
35. 2022/0150 Остојић Јана 54,00 6,92
36. 2022/0126 Марчетић Леа 48,00 6,75
37. 2022/0828 Ђорђевић Марија 60,00 6,67
38. 2022/0810 Милошевић Љубица 54,00 6,60
39. 2022/0829 Чокић Ирена 48,00 6,57
40. 2022/0816 Марковић Оливера 66,00 6,42
41. 2022/0803 Адамовић Урош 60,00 6,32
42. 2022/0850 Јецић Хана 54,00 6,28
43. 2022/0852 Бошковић Емилија 50,00 6,20
44. 2022/0801 Радивојевић Ивана 54,00 6,13
45. 2022/0817 Живановић Даница 48,00 6,03
45. 2022/0839 Зорица Јелена 54,00 6,03
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47. 2022/0863 Стојковић Тијана 54,00 5,57
48. 2022/0857 Новаковић Ивона 48,00 5,35
49. 2022/0867 Приуловић Александра 60,00 5,30
50. 2022/0854 Марковић Јован 54,00 5,13
51. 2022/0870 Петровић Санела 50,00 4,97
52. 2022/0827 Минић Немања 50,00 4,88
53. 2022/0822 Гајић Анђела 42,00 7,27
54. 2022/0843 Драшковић Ана 38,00 5,47
55. 2022/0121 Станојевић Андријана 32,00 5,45
56. 2022/0831 Параносић Ана 36,00 5,37
57. 2022/0136 Петровић Дуња 30,00 5,33
58. 2022/0818 Миловановић Анђела 42,00 5,28
59. 2022/0835 Николић Анђела 38,00 5,27
60. 2022/0846 Радовановић Теодора 38,00 5,22
61. 2022/0853 Васиљевић Ана 26,00 4,95
62. 2022/0805 Никитовић Анђела 22,00 4,87
62. 2022/0841 Лужаић Никола 44,00 4,87
64. 2022/0859 Станковић Јована 32,00 4,75
65. 2022/0821 Јанковић Јована 32,00 4,62
66. 2022/0868 Булић Јована 36,00 4,38
67. 2022/0861 Крунић Тамара 32,00 3,80
68. 2022/0820 Гладовић Николина 18,00 3,60
69. 2022/0847 Станић Емилија 26,00 3,50
70. 2022/0834 Рељић Петар 26,00 3,42
70. 2022/0865 Гарић Ања 26,00 3,42
72. 2022/0135 Марковић Александар 0,00 3,05
73. 2022/0808 Бугарин Милица 2,00 3,02
74. 2022/0851 Луковић Марта 18,00 2,97
75. 2022/1105 Симић Јована 26,00 2,58
76. 2022/0819 Чех Соња 0,00 2,32
76. 2022/0869 Предић Ивана 20,00 2,32
78. 2022/0837 Лазић Јелена 0,00 1,80
79. 2022/0144 Жунић Анастасија 6,00 1,75
80. 2022/0809 Стојадиновић Анђела 6,00 1,10
81. 2022/0830 Лазовић Анђела 4,00 1,08
82. 2022/0864 Остојић Александра 0,00 0,53
83. 2022/0844 Биорчевић Маја 0,00 0,43
84. 2022/0812 Марковић Надежда 0,00 0,30

 Укупно студената: 84

Београд,
02.10.2024. године

В. Д. Декана
Проф. др Дарко Надић
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УКУПНО
БОДОВА

ЕСПБ остварено у
шк. 2023/2024

години

1. 2022/0127 9,2360,00

1. 2022/0141 9,2360,00

3. 2022/0130 9,1360,00

4. 2022/0148 9,1260,00

5. 2022/0131 9,0060,00

6. 2022/0125 8,9360,00

7. 2022/0133 8,8360,00

8. 2022/0128 8,7760,00

9. 2022/0143 8,7054,00

9. 2022/0824 8,7060,00

11. 2022/0145 8,5854,00

12. 2022/0149 8,5760,00

13. 2022/0838 8,5560,00

14. 2022/0129 8,5360,00

15. 2022/0142 8,3760,00

16. 2022/0139 8,3360,00

17. 2022/0140 8,2554,00

18. 2022/0122 8,2260,00

19. 2022/0153 8,1760,00

20. 2022/0137 8,0352,00

21. 2022/0842 7,9762,00

22. 2022/0138 7,9554,00

23. 2022/0146 7,8860,00

24. 2022/0833 7,8748,00

25. 2022/0132 7,8060,00

25. 2022/0806 7,8060,00

27. 2022/0147 7,7360,00

28. 2022/0123 7,6048,00

29. 2022/0802 7,5350,00

30. 2022/0823 7,5256,00

31. 2022/0826 7,2052,00

32. 2022/0866 7,1750,00

33. 2022/0804 7,0066,00

34. 2022/0815 6,9848,00

35. 2022/0150 6,9254,00

36. 2022/0126 6,7548,00
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37. 2022/0828 6,6760,00

38. 2022/0810 6,6054,00

39. 2022/0829 6,5748,00

40. 2022/0816 6,4266,00

41. 2022/0803 6,3260,00

42. 2022/0850 6,2854,00

43. 2022/0852 6,2050,00

44. 2022/0801 6,1354,00

45. 2022/0817 6,0348,00

45. 2022/0839 6,0354,00

47. 2022/0863 5,5754,00

48. 2022/0857 5,3548,00

49. 2022/0867 5,3060,00

50. 2022/0854 5,1354,00

51. 2022/0870 4,9750,00

52. 2022/0827 4,8850,00

53. 2022/0822 7,2742,00

54. 2022/0843 5,4738,00

55. 2022/0121 5,4532,00

56. 2022/0831 5,3736,00

57. 2022/0136 5,3330,00

58. 2022/0818 5,2842,00

59. 2022/0835 5,2738,00

60. 2022/0846 5,2238,00

61. 2022/0853 4,9526,00

62. 2022/0805 4,8722,00

62. 2022/0841 4,8744,00

64. 2022/0859 4,7532,00

65. 2022/0821 4,6232,00

66. 2022/0868 4,3836,00

67. 2022/0861 3,8032,00

68. 2022/0820 3,6018,00

69. 2022/0847 3,5026,00

70. 2022/0834 3,4226,00

70. 2022/0865 3,4226,00

72. 2022/0135 3,050,00
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73. 2022/0808 3,022,00

74. 2022/0851 2,9718,00

75. 2022/1105 2,5826,00

76. 2022/0819 2,320,00

76. 2022/0869 2,3220,00

78. 2022/0837 1,800,00

79. 2022/0144 1,756,00

80. 2022/0809 1,106,00

81. 2022/0830 1,084,00

82. 2022/0864 0,530,00

83. 2022/0844 0,430,00

84. 2022/0812 0,300,00

 Укупно студената: 84

Београд,
02.10.2024. године

В. Д. Декана
Проф. др Дарко Надић
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